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General information about company

Scrip code 531381

NSE Symbol ARIHANT

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE413D01011

Name of the company ARIHANT FOUNDATIONS & HOUSING
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 12 3686700 3686700 |42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2069 4913300 4913300 |57.13 4913300 4913300 | 57.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2081 8600000 8600000 | 100 8600000 8600000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 42.87 3436700
Group
(B) Public 57.13 3487420
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6924120
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | P00 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of g?(lass eg: | Class | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, 3686700 3686700 | 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (4) 12 3686700 3686700 | 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 3686700 3686700 | 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e Foreign Portfolio | 5 988856 988856 | 11.5 988856 988856 |11.5
Investors
f‘lu)b'T‘”al ®) 3 988856 988856 | 115 988856 988856 | 11.5
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 1860 1039457 1039457 | 12.09 1039457 1039457 | 12.09
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 1449603 1449603 | 16.86 1449603 1449603 | 16.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 187 1435384 1435384 | 16.69 1435384 1435384 | 16.69
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 2066 3924444 3924444 | 45.63 3924444 3924444 | 45.63
Total Public
Shareholding
2069 4913300 4913300 | 57.13 4913300 4913300 | 57.13
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2081 8600000 8600000 | 100 8600000 8600000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2081 8600000 8600000 | 100 8600000 8600000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | ocked in gtﬁggvev(iisgr
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII)
Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1I) | Number of
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of d L
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) As a % of total | dematerialized
securities . . — No. [total | No. form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa | ()| Shares | (a) | Snares held
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.87 3436700
f‘l“)b‘T"t"‘l @A) 4287 3436700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4287 3436700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(e) 11.5 988856
Sub-Total (B) 115 988856
O
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.09 637627
(a(ii)) 16.86 1138503
(e) 16.69 722434
Sub-Total (B) 45.63 2498564
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.13 3487420
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 6924120
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6924120
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

This with reference to the shareholding pattern under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 filed for the quarter ended 31.03.2018. In that regard, we
would like to inform you that our Company has received a query letter from NSE and BSE regarding the
transmission of shares executed from Late Shri. Vijay Kumar Lunawath to Mr. Mangi Lal Lunawath,
legal heir of the shareholder. It was explained to the stock exchanges through our letters dated
25.04.2018 to BSE and NSE that Mr. Mangi Lal Lunawath does not belong to the promoter category. It
was also reported that the legal heir does not belong to the relatives under sub section (76) of Section 2
of the Companies Act, 2013. We have also made Compliance filing with the BSE portal
listing.bseindia.com on 13.01.2018 vide transaction no. 13012018537626 under Reg. 7 (2) - Prohibition
of Insider Trading Regulations, 2015 and the NEAPS portal www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/ on
13.01.2018 vide transaction no. 27346 under Reg. 7 (2) - Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations,
2015 intimating the same. Therefore, the shares were categorized under PUBLIC Category. However,
NSE vide their letter dated May 29, 2018 has stated that as per the Regulation 31(A)(4) of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in case of
transmission/succession/inheritance, the inheritor shall be classified as Promoter. Accordingly, we have
requested our RTA revised the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2018 by categorizing the
shares held by Mr. Mangi Lal Lunawath to promoter category. Further, we would like to intimate to the
stock exchanges that the shares has been categorized under Promoter category only on 12.06.2018 based
on the recommendations of the stock exchange. The promoter Mr. Mangi Lal Lunawath as per SEBI
Circular Dated November 30, 2015 ref. no. CIR/CFD/CMD/13/2015 has submitted to his DP the share
certificates for creation of "Promoter Demat Account" and dematerializing the said shares. The request
for demat will be approved in this quarter and updated to the stock exchanges shortly.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the SNEHLATHA |KAMAL VIMAL MADHU KAVITA PREETHI ESHA
Shareholders (I) LUNAWATH LUNAWATH |LUNAWATH |LUNAWATH |LUNAWATH |[LUNAWATH |LUNAWATH
PAN (II) AABPL4053H [ ABQPL5389J | ABWPV5901E | AAHPMS8743R | ADHPL6551F | AGOPP9133B | ABCPE3941K
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1407000 749100 696400 250000 86800 61700 56000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 1407000 749100 696400 250000 86800 61700 56000

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 16.36 8.71 8.1 291 1.01 0.72 0.65
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1407000 749100 696400 250000 86800 61700 56000

Class eg:y
Total 1407000 749100 696400 250000 86800 61700 56000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 16.36 8.71 8.1 2.91 1.01 0.72 0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.36 8.71 8.1 291 1.01 0.72 0.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1407000 749100 696400 250000 86800 61700 56000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGHNA
LUNAWATH

JAGADISH
BHATT

NARENDRA KUMAR
LUNAWATH

PARESH
JAGDISH BHATT

MANGILAL
LUNAWATH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BNGPM1574D

AAHPJ1754F

AABPL4418N

AAHPP9606L

AAUPL6877G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53400

25100

20100

31100

250000

3686700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

53400

25100

20100

31100

250000

3686700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.29

0.23

0.36

291

42.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

53400

25100

20100

31100

250000

3686700

Class eg:y

Total

53400

25100

20100

31100

250000

3686700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.62

0.29

0.23

0.36

291

42.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.29

0.23

0.36

291

42.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 33400
form (XIV)

25100 20100 31100 0 3436700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICG Q LIMITED

CALEDONIA INVESTMENTS PLC

SILVER STALLION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCI4677H

AACCC4471A

AAICS7877A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

592400

231306

165150

988856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

592400

231306

165150

988856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.89

2.69

1.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

592400

231306

165150

988856

Class eg:y

Total

592400

231306

165150

988856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.89

2.69

1.92

11.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.89

2.69

1.92

11.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

592400

231306

165150

988856
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S JAYALAKSHMI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAOPS9304B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

796202

796202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

796202

796202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.26

9.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

796202

796202

Class eg:y

Total

796202

796202

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

9.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.26

9.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

796202

796202
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Employees

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAJ
FOUNDATIONS
PRIVATE LTD

HI TECH HOUSING
PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACTI1257B

AAACH2527C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

93

1

1

72

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1303883

690000

212380

202

42474

100

73251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1303883

690000

212380

202

42474

100

73251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.16

8.02

2.47

0.49

0.85

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1303883

690000

212380

202

42474

100

73251

Class eg:y

Total

1303883

690000

212380

202

42474

100

73251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.16

8.02

2.47

0.49

0.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

15.16

8.02

2.47

0.49

0.85
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

613333 |0

212380

202

42174

53251

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Overseas Corporate Bodies Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 13473 1 2000 1435384
held (IV)

9 1 1 187

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 13473 1 2000 1435384
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.16 0 0.02 16.68
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 13473 1 2000 1435384

Class eg:y
Total 13473 1 2000 1435384

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.16 0 0.02 16.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.16 0 0.02 16.68
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13473

722434

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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